wH270ZEMREEEEEE (BEEKX] HARERERRK
7H4H (&) 99 81 31 49 260 260
7A5H (%) 122 97 35 254 514
7A6H (H) 149 96 37 282 796
7A7H (A) 184 141 37 62 424 1,220
7A8H (X) 171 157 56 121 505 1,725
7A980 (K) 192 123 54 78 447 2,172
7H10H (K) 216 112 53 28 409 2,581
7118 (&) 231 157 72 29 489 3,070
78128 (%) 294 216 104 614 3,684
7138 (H) 347 252 126 725 4,409
72148 (A) 280 219 107 185 797 5,200
7H15H (X) 296 265 110 97 768 5,968
7H16H (K) 455 330 176 102 1,063 7,031
7H17H (K) 536 435 172 1,143 8,174
78188 (&) 627 500 208 1,335 9,509
7A19H (%) 1,023 666 369 2,058 11,567
=11 5,222 3,847 1,747 751 11,567 /
EENEHEH (7.21R7%) 40,070 | HAERIIRER | HHAKREX 28.87%
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